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Event My Cabin Clean Cabin 

Event Date 24th January 2022 

Time 6 PM 

Location At their respective Cabin’s 

 
 
 

A NSS event My Cabin Clean Cabin was organized by TEAM NSS BVM in 

association with My Campus Clean Campus, on 2 4 t h  J a n u a r y  2022, at their 

respective cabins, BVM. A total of 15 Participants attended the Event. 

 

 Prof. Mayur Sevak, NSS Program officer and Prof. Ajay Daiya, Coordinator of My 

Campus Clean Campus motivated the other faculty members and encourage them for 

this event.  Faculty members appreciated the same and thankful to our Principal, Dr. I. 

N. Patel Sir and NSS Team.  



The Main objective of this program was to spread awareness among the students 

about the cleanliness and its benefits. The faculty members have to upload 3 photos 

in different angles and at submission time click the same angles after cleaning the 

cabin. Judges were B.S. Patel and Tejas Thakkar visited their cabin on 25th January 

and results declared on the Republic Day (26th January). 

 

 The First three winners got prices on the special day or republic day. The winners 

of this event were Dr. Zankhana H. Shah, Dr. Bhargav C. Goradiya, Dr. Keyur 

Brahmbhatt, Dr. J.M. Rathod and Prof. Nekzad Umrigar. Thereafter Principal 

delivered the speech about importance of sanitation. He also honored the sweepers 

of the college for their noble job. In the end they all took oath of keeping their home, 

locality and city clean. 

.  

 

Photographs of the Event: 
 

 
 
 



Name Contact No. Email ID

Mn Mn Mn

Nekzad Umrigar 9712356004 nfumrigar@bvmengineering.ac.in

CHINTAN S PATEL 9824839849 cspatel@bvmengineering.ac.in

Ghansyamkumar B Rathod 9624398770 ghansyam.rathod@bvmengineering.ac.in

Mayur M Vegad 9376155526 mayurmvegad@bvmengineering.ac.in

Dr. Zankhana Shah 9879275507 Zankhana.shah@bvmengineering.ac.in

Dr Vatsal Shah/Kanu Patel 9428552448 kanu.patel@bvmengineering.ac.in

PRIYANK N BHOJAK & PRACHI K SHAH 9408400907 priyank.bhojak@bvmengineering.ac.in, prachi.shah@bvmengineering.ac.in

Mukesh Shimpi 9978090679 meshimpi@bvmengineering.ac.in

Bharat S Patel 9426488696 bspatel@bvnengineering.ac.in

Dr Jagdish M Rathod 9428902849 jmrathod@bvmengineering.ac.in

Dr. Bhargav C. Goradiya 9099024388 bhargav.goradiya@bvmengineering.ac.in

Dr. Nilesh Prajapati & Prof. Trushna Patel 9904164708 nilesh.prajapati@bvmengineering.ac.in

Dr. Kaushika Patel 9428479191 kdpatel@bvmengineering.ac.in

Dr.Keyur N. Brahmbhatt 9428900107 keyur.brahmbhatt@bvmengineering.ac.in

Kashyap Gadhiya & Hemang Patel 9265203176 kashyap.gadhiya@bvmengineering.ac.in




